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Observations were drawn from Forrest {station 011052}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1018.635SSE4823.81020.531SE5222.416:4656SE026.017.2Su1
1014.920NE2630.31019.730ENE5221.918:2346ESE031.013.1Mo2
1011.811WSW1635.51015.417NE2728.418:0041SE036.213.9Tu3
1011.424S1437.91013.920NNE1533.416:4952SSE039.616.9We4
1015.533SE4329.01018.631SE5624.514:1254SSE030.917.9Th5
1012.533SSE4529.81016.628SSE5824.610:1448SSE031.716.4Fr6
1011.031SSE4927.71013.828SSE6123.816:0950S030.317.7Sa7
1011.426SSE4728.11014.126SE6522.4018.1Su8

Statistics for the first 8 days of February 2026
1013.4263630.31016.6264825.232.216.4Mean
1011.011WSW1423.81013.817NE1521.926.013.1Lowest
1018.635SSE4937.91020.531SE6533.456SE039.618.1Highest
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